
2014 METROPOLITAN

WINTER

COMPETITION

Public Holidays School Holidays Key Dates MyFootballClub Mens' State League Dockerty / FFA Cup Metrpolitan & Masters Womens Premier League Womens State Knockout Cup Women's State League Juniors & SSF Geelong Sunraysia

Wed Jan 01 2014

Thu Jan 02 2014

Fri Jan 03 2014

Sat Jan 04 2014

Sun Jan 05 2014

Mon Jan 06 2014

Amateur Player Registrations Open

First day to lodge ITC request via 

FFV

Tue Jan 07 2014

Wed Jan 08 2014

Thu Jan 09 2014

Fri Jan 10 2014

Sat Jan 11 2014

Sun Jan 12 2014

Mon Jan 13 2014

Tue Jan 14 2014

Wed Jan 15 2014

Thu Jan 16 2014

Fri Jan 17 2014

Sat Jan 18 2014

Sun Jan 19 2014

Mon Jan 20 2014

Tue Jan 21 2014

Wed Jan 22 2014

Thu Jan 23 2014

Fri Jan 24 2014

Sat Jan 25 2014

Sun Jan 26 2014

Mon Jan 27 2014 Australia Day

Tue Jan 28 2014

Wed Jan 29 2014 Team Entries Close / Preferences Due

Thu Jan 30 2014

Fri Jan 31 2014

Sat Feb 01 2014

Sun Feb 02 2014

Mon Feb 03 2014 Cup Entries Close for Non-State League

Tue Feb 04 2014

Wed Feb 05 2014

Thu Feb 06 2014

Fri Feb 07 2014 Final Structure Published

Sat Feb 08 2014 Club Administarors Confernce Round 1 & 2 Draw

Sun Feb 09 2014

Mon Feb 10 2014

Tue Feb 11 2014 Fixture Release

Wed Feb 12 2014

Thu Feb 13 2014

Fri Feb 14 2014 Team Entries Open Team Entries Open Team Entries Open

Sat Feb 15 2014

Sun Feb 16 2014

Mon Feb 17 2014

Tue Feb 18 2014

Wed Feb 19 2014

Thu Feb 20 2014

Fri Feb 21 2014 Early Bird Closes Early Bird Closes Early Bird Closes

Sat Feb 22 2014

Sun Feb 23 2014

Mon Feb 24 2014

Tue Feb 25 2014

Wed Feb 26 2014

Thu Feb 27 2014

Fri Feb 28 2014 Team Entries Open

Sat Mar 01 2014 Cup Round 1

Sun Mar 02 2014 Riverland Challenge

Mon Mar 03 2014

Tue Mar 04 2014 Lighting Confirmation Required Lighting Confirmation Required

Wed Mar 05 2014

Thu Mar 06 2014

Fri Mar 07 2014

Sat Mar 08 2014 Cup Round 2

Sun Mar 09 2014 Riverland Challenge

Mon Mar 10 2014 Labour Day

Tue Mar 11 2014 Round 3 Draw Cup Entries Close Early Bird Closes

Wed Mar 12 2014

Thu Mar 13 2014

Fri Mar 14 2014 Round 1 & 2 Draw

Sat Mar 15 2014 Cup Round 3

Sun Mar 16 2014 Knockout Cup

Mon Mar 17 2014 Round 4 Draw

Tue Mar 18 2014

Wed Mar 19 2014 WPL required to have minimum 24 

players registered

Thu Mar 20 2014

Fri Mar 21 2014 Team Entries Close Team Entries Close Team Entries Close

Sat Mar 22 2014 Cup Round 4

Sun Mar 23 2014 Knockout Cup

Mon Mar 24 2014 Round 5 Draw

Tue Mar 25 2014

Wed Mar 26 2014

Thu Mar 27 2014

Fri Mar 28 2014 Team Entries Close

Sat Mar 29 2014 1

Sun Mar 30 2014 1 Knockout Cup

Mon Mar 31 2014

Tue Apr 01 2014 Lighting Confirmation Required Lighting Confirmation Required

Wed Apr 02 2014

Thu Apr 03 2014

Fri Apr 04 2014 Initial Fixture Release Initial Fixture Release Initial Fixture Release Initial Fixture Release

Sat Apr 05 2014 2

Sun Apr 06 2014 2 Cup Round 1 1

Mon Apr 07 2014

Tue Apr 08 2014

Wed Apr 09 2014

Thu Apr 10 2014

Fri Apr 11 2014

Sat Apr 12 2014 3

Sun Apr 13 2014 3 Cup Round 2

Mon Apr 14 2014 Round 3 Draw

Tue Apr 15 2014

Wed Apr 16 2014 Final Fixture Release Final Fixture Release Final Fixture Release Final Fixture Release

Thu Apr 17 2014

Fri Apr 18 2014 Good Friday

Sat Apr 19 2014 Easter Saturday

School Holidays
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Sun Apr 20 2014 Easter Sunday

Mon Apr 21 2014 Easter Monday

Tue Apr 22 2014

Wed Apr 23 2014

Thu Apr 24 2014

Fri Apr 25 2014 ANZAC Day

Sat Apr 26 2014 4

Sun Apr 27 2014 1 4 1 1 1 2

Mon Apr 28 2014

Tue Apr 29 2014

Wed Apr 30 2014

Thu May 01 2014

Fri May 02 2014

Sat May 03 2014 5

Sun May 04 2014 2 5 2 2 2 3

Mon May 05 2014

Tue May 06 2014

Wed May 07 2014

Thu May 08 2014

Fri May 09 2014

Sat May 10 2014 6 Cup Round 5

Sun May 11 2014 3 6 3 3 3 4

Mon May 12 2014 Round 6 Draw

Tue May 13 2014

Wed May 14 2014

Thu May 15 2014

Fri May 16 2014

Sat May 17 2014 7

Sun May 18 2014 Catch-up / Cup Catch-up / Cup Cup Round 3 Catch-up / Cup Regrading Week Regrading Week 5

Mon May 19 2014 Quarter Finals Draw

Tue May 20 2014

Wed May 21 2014

Thu May 22 2014

Fri May 23 2014

Sat May 24 2014 8

Sun May 25 2014 4 7 4 4 4 6

Mon May 26 2014

Tue May 27 2014 Cup Round 6

Wed May 28 2014 Cup Round 6

Thu May 29 2014 Quarter Final Draw

Fri May 30 2014

Sat May 31 2014 9

Sun Jun 01 2014 5 8 5 5 5 7

Mon Jun 02 2014

Tue Jun 03 2014

Wed Jun 04 2014

Thu Jun 05 2014

Fri Jun 06 2014

Sat Jun 07 2014 Catch-Up Cup Cup Quarter Finals

Sun Jun 08 2014 6 Catch-Up Cup Cup Quarter Finals 6 6 6

Mon Jun 09 2014 Queens Birthday

Tue Jun 10 2014 Semi Final Draw Semi-Final Draw

Wed Jun 11 2014

Thu Jun 12 2014

Fri Jun 13 2014

Sat Jun 14 2014 10

Sun Jun 15 2014 7 9 7 7 7 8

Mon Jun 16 2014

Tue Jun 17 2014

Wed Jun 18 2014

Thu Jun 19 2014

Fri Jun 20 2014

Sat Jun 21 2014 11

Sun Jun 22 2014 8 10 8 8 8 9

Mon Jun 23 2014

Tue Jun 24 2014

Wed Jun 25 2014

Thu Jun 26 2014

Fri Jun 27 2014

Sat Jun 28 2014 12

Sun Jun 29 2014 9 11 9 9 9 10

Mon Jun 30 2014

Tue Jul 01 2014

Wed Jul 02 2014

Thu Jul 03 2014

Fri Jul 04 2014

Sat Jul 05 2014 13

Sun Jul 06 2014 Catch-up 12 Catch-up Catch-up Catch-up

Mon Jul 07 2014

Tue Jul 08 2014

Wed Jul 09 2014

Thu Jul 10 2014

Fri Jul 11 2014

Sat Jul 12 2014 14

Sun Jul 13 2014 10 13 10 10 10 11

Mon Jul 14 2014

Tue Jul 15 2014 Cup Semi-Finals

Wed Jul 16 2014 Cup Semi-Finals

Thu Jul 17 2014 Cup Semi-Finals

Fri Jul 18 2014

Sat Jul 19 2014 15

Sun Jul 20 2014 11 14 11 11 11 12

Mon Jul 21 2014

Tue Jul 22 2014 Cup Semi-Finals

Wed Jul 23 2014 Cup Semi-Finals

Thu Jul 24 2014 Cup Semi-Finals

Fri Jul 25 2014

Sat Jul 26 2014 Catch-up

Sun Jul 27 2014 12 15 12 12 12 13

Mon Jul 28 2014

Tue Jul 29 2014 Cup Semi-Finals

Wed Jul 30 2014

Final Day for a player to Change 

Clubs

Final Day to lodge ITC requet via 

FFV

Cup Semi-Finals

Thu Jul 31 2014 Cup Semi-Finals

Fri Aug 01 2014

Sat Aug 02 2014 16

Sun Aug 03 2014 13 16 13 13 13 14

Mon Aug 04 2014

Tue Aug 05 2014 Cup Semi-Finals

Wed Aug 06 2014 Cup Semi-Finals

Thu Aug 07 2014 Cup Semi-Finals

Fri Aug 08 2014

School Holidays

School Holidays
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Sat Aug 09 2014 17

Sun Aug 10 2014 14 17 14 14 14 15

Mon Aug 11 2014

Tue Aug 12 2014

Wed Aug 13 2014 Final Day to register a new player

Thu Aug 14 2014

Fri Aug 15 2014

Sat Aug 16 2014 18

Sun Aug 17 2014 15 18 15 15 15

Mon Aug 18 2014

Tue Aug 19 2014

Wed Aug 20 2014

Thu Aug 21 2014

Fri Aug 22 2014

Sat Aug 23 2014 19

Sun Aug 24 2014 16 19 16 16 16 Finals Week 1

Mon Aug 25 2014

Tue Aug 26 2014

Wed Aug 27 2014

Thu Aug 28 2014

Fri Aug 29 2014

Sat Aug 30 2014 20

Sun Aug 31 2014 Catch-Up 20 Catch-Up Catch-Up Catch-Up Finals Week 2

Mon Sep 01 2014

Tue Sep 02 2014

Wed Sep 03 2014

Thu Sep 04 2014

Fri Sep 05 2014

Sat Sep 06 2014 Cup Catch-Up

Sun Sep 07 2014 Dockerty Cup Final 17 Cup Catch-Up Women's Cup Final 17 17 17 Fianls

Mon Sep 08 2014

Tue Sep 09 2014

Wed Sep 10 2014

Thu Sep 11 2014

Fri Sep 12 2014

Sat Sep 13 2014 21

Sun Sep 14 2014 18 21 18 18 18

Mon Sep 15 2014

Tue Sep 16 2014

Wed Sep 17 2014

Thu Sep 18 2014

Fri Sep 19 2014

Sat Sep 20 2014 22

Sun Sep 21 2014 Finals Week 1 22 Finals / Playoffs Week 1 Finals Week 1 Finals Week 1

Mon Sep 22 2014

Tue Sep 23 2014

Wed Sep 24 2014

Thu Sep 25 2014

Fri Sep 26 2014

Sat Sep 27 2014

Sun Sep 28 2014 Finals / Playoffs Week 1 Finals Week 2 Finals Week 1 Finals / Playoffs Week 2 Finals Week 2 Finals Week 2

Mon Sep 29 2014

Tue Sep 30 2014

Wed Oct 01 2014

Thu Oct 02 2014

Fri Oct 03 2014

Sat Oct 04 2014 Finals / Playoffs Week 2

Sun Oct 05 2014 Semi-Finals

Mon Oct 06 2014

Tue Oct 07 2014

Wed Oct 08 2014

Thu Oct 09 2014

Fri Oct 10 2014

Sat Oct 11 2014

Sun Oct 12 2014 Prelim Finals

Mon Oct 13 2014 Gold Medal Night

Tue Oct 14 2014

Wed Oct 15 2014

Thu Oct 16 2014

Fri Oct 17 2014

Sat Oct 18 2014

Sun Oct 19 2014 Grand Final

Mon Oct 20 2014

Tue Oct 21 2014

School Holidays


